Prevention Resource Officer Program
Time Sheet

	Name:
	
	Grant Number:

	Month/Year:
	
	

	School:
	
	Agency:


	Date:
	Hours Worked In School
Should show a minimum of 35 hours for each week 

	Hours Worked as PRO Outside Of School

time spent visiting other schools, extra curricular activities etc…
	Total Hours Worked as PRO


	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	

	
	
	Cumulative Total of Each     
	

	The undersigned certifies that the above
	Fringes (list separately)
	

	named employee / contractor was paid for the above hours worked.
	FICA
	$
	

	
	Workers Comp
	$
	

	
	Unemployment
	$
	

	
	Insurance
	$
	

	Employee / Contractor:
	
	Retirement
	$
	

	
	TOTAL Compensation / Fringes
	$
	

	Supervisor:
	
	


